
Dear Parents & Carers, 
 

We have had a very hardworking week here at school. The children are working 
super hard at school on their reading, please ensure you continue this good work 
and read with your child at home this weekend.   
 
Fire fighters will be visiting Bluebell class on Monday as part of our People Who 
Help Us topic. They will talk about their role in the community and hopefully bring 
along some props to show the children.  
 
The parent coffee morning is taking place on Tuesday morning in Langtons Hall. 
Please do attend if you can as I will be sharing lots of key information with you on 
the day. We start at 9.20am and refreshments will be provided. Look forward to 
seeing you there.  
 

   Kind Regards,  

 

ALL CHILDREN IN SCHOOL UNIFORM EVERY 

NEWSLETTER 
Friday 19 January 2018 

Mr Raheel Akhtar 
Headteacher 

 
The Star of the Week in Bluebell Class is Samveda. 
Samveda has made a real effort during Maths this 
week and has been able to make up her own addition 
number sentences and find the answer to them. 
Great work, Samveda! 
 
The Star of the Week for Sunflower Class is Daniele. 
Daniele has been working hard this week on adding 
and subtracting coins and can even work out problems 
using three coins. She has also been using her sounds 
when reading in class and has improved a great deal. 
Well done Daniele. 

Attendance this week for Bluebell Class was 91%. Attendance for Sunflower 
Class was 87%. Well done to Bluebell Class for having the best attendance this 
week.  
 
Coming to school on time every day makes a significant difference to how well 
children do at school. Make sure your child doesn't miss out by bringing them to 
school every day. Missed learning time cannot be made 
up and it is the children who lose out.  
 
Please remember we do not authorise holiday absences 
during term time. 

ATTENDANCE 

 STAR OF THE WEEK  

 
Spring Term 2018 

Tuesday 23 January 

Coffee morning for parents 
(starting at 9.20am) 
Friday 9 February 

Children break up for half 
term 

Monday 19 February 
Children return to school  

Wednesday 7 March 

Coffee morning for parents 
(starting at 9.20am) 
Thursday 22 March 

Parent’s Evening  
Thursday 29 March 

Last day of term 
 

Summer Term 2018 
Monday 16 April 

Staff training day—school 
closed 

Tuesday 17 April 
Children’s first day of term 

Thursday 3 May 
Staff training day—school 

closed 
Monday 7 May 

Bank Holiday—school 
closed 

Friday 25 May 
Children break up for half 

term 
Monday 4 June  

Children return to school  
Thursday 5 July 
Parent’s Evening  

Friday 6 July  
Staff training day—school 

closed 
Friday 20 July  
Last day of term 

 
*Further dates will be added 

as and when necessary 

KEY DATES 2017/18 


